UNITY MUSTANGS

2022 HIGH SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY

DATE DAY OPPONENT | FACILITY | TIME | LEAVE | RESULTS
August 24 Wednesday { Macomb Invitational fSpring Lake Park 430 PM! 2:30PM
September 1: Thursday {Keokuk Invitational Keokuk 430PM: 3:05PM
September 6 Tuesday ;Rushville-lndustry Invitational ;Rushville-Industry 430 PM: 2:45PM
September 10; Saturday gPalmyra Invitational Flower City Park 8:30 AM ;. 7:00 AM
Quincy Notre Dame -
September 13 : Tuesday  ;Running Raider Invitational  South Park 430 PM; 2:20PM
Septernber 20 Tuesday | Pittsfield Invitational Pittsfield 430 PM! 2:30FPM
Quincy High School - ;
October 1| Saturday i Tom Oakley Invitational Bob Mays Park 930 AM ! 7:30 AM
October 4: Tuesday | West Central Conference Meet i Rushville-Industry 4:30 PM| 2:45PM
October 8: Saturday  :Liberty Invitational Liberty 9:00AM: 7:30 AM
October 11;Tuesday  Illini West [nvitational Carthage Golf Course |  4:00 PM! 2:30 PM.:
October 22 Saturday %Class LA Regional TBA . 10:00 AM TBA

Head Coach: Joy Zanger

Superintendent: Scott Riddle
Principal: Josh Arnsman

AD; Tylere Hustead




